Product Change Notification
109582 - 00
Information in this document is provided in connection with Intel products. No license, express or
implied, by estoppel or otherwise, to any intellectual property rights is granted by this document.
Except as provided in Intel’s Terms and Conditions of Sale for such products, Intel assumes no
liability whatsoever, and Intel disclaims any express or implied warranty, relating to sale and/or use
of Intel products including liability or warranties relating to fitness for a particular purpose,
merchantability, or infringement of any patent, copyright or other intellectual property right. Intel

Intel anticipates no customer impact.  Customers may wish to notify
their receiving department of this change.
Products Affected / Intel Ordering Codes:
 Marketing
Name
 Processor#  Frequency  Stepping  Product Code   S-Spec  MM#
 Intel®
Celeron®
Processor
 T3100  1.90 GHz  R-0  AW80577GG0371ML  S LGEY   899865
 Intel®
Celeron®
Processor
T3300 2.00 GHz R-0 AW80577GG0411M  S LGJW  900947
 Intel®
Pentium®
Processor
 T4200  2.00 GHz  R-0  AW80577GG0411MA  S LGJN   900477
 Intel®
Pentium®
Processor
 T4300  2.10 GHz  R-0  AW80577GG0451MA  S LGJM   900479
 Intel®
Pentium®
Processor
 T4400  2.20 GHz  R-0  AW80577GG0491MA  S LGJL   900480
 Intel®
Pentium®
Processor
 T4500  2.30 GHz  R-0  AW80577GG0521MA  S LGZC   904022
PCN Revision History:
Date of Revision: Revision Number: Reason:
October 20, 2009 00 Originally Published PCN